Feed through Capacitor
33811001D
Working voltage
Test voltage
Feed-through current
Insulation resistance
IEC category
Capacitance
Marking
Atenuation (typical values)...............................1MHz
                                                                       10MHz
                                                                     100MHz
                                                                   1000MHz
To be used in 338260015S
100Vdc.
250Vdc 1min.
max 5A
min 10000  MOhm.
55/085/56
1,2nF -20/+100%
None.
  2dB
  7dB
28dB
44dB
min 0.5 min 0.5
23,2+-0,5
ø0.63mm Au plated
5.0+-0,1
44,8+-0,1
Silvered electrode
2,1+-0,1
3/4-2003